14000 119934

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	_
·	•	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
/R.us	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Du:	Silless Chury Ivai	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700313780897

86/20/18--01003--024 **55.00

THE THE OC WILL OF SHORE SHOULD BE S

N COOPER JUN 2 0 2018



The Ingraham Building, Eighth Floor 25 Southeast Second Avenue Miami, Florida 33131-1603

■ Phone: 305-358-9011 ■ Facsimile: 305-358-9012

Paul Aielfo

■ Direct Line: 305-358-4774

■ Email: paiello@bennettaiello.com

June 19, 2018

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: 6030 Alton LLC; Document Number L14000119934

To whom it may concern:

I am enclosing an Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization form for 6030 Alton LLC and my firm's check no. 11628 in the amount of \$55.00.

Please return the certified documents via overnight FedEx to the attention of Paul Aiello at Bennett Aiello, The Ingraham Building, 8th Floor, 25 SE 2nd Avenue, 8th Floor, Miami, Florida 33131. Our FedEx Account Number to overnight the package is 34806704-4.

Thank you for your assistance. Please call me should you have any questions or comments.

Sincerely,

For the Firm

PA/lv

Enclosure

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
6030 Alton	LLC		
зовјест	Name of Limited L	ability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fec(s) are submitted	I for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter to the	following:	
	Paul Aiello		
		Name of Person	
	Bennett Aiello		
		Firm/Company	
	25 Southeast Second Avenue, El	ghth Floor	
		Address	
	Miami, Florida 33131		
		/State and Zip Code	_
	nicastro99@gmail.com		
	h-mail address: (to be t	sed for future annual report n	otification)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please call:		
Paul Aiello		305 358-9011	
Nume o	f Person		ime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & ☑ Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Lin	nited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on ou Liability Company)	ir records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number L14000119934	Liability Company	were filed on July 30, 2	2014 and assigne	d
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	oility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.l.,C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if appl		6030 Alton LLC c/o M		_ =
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		18628 S.W. 50th Court		5 — ₹
		Miramar, Florida 3302	9	ਤ— ਹੋ ਵ
				- :
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		6030 Alton LLC c/o M	assimo Nicastro	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		18628 S.W. 50th Court		<u>_</u>
		Miramar, Florida 33029		
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of New Registered Agent:	d/or registered of office address here	<u>e</u> :	records, <u>enter the name of th</u>	ie Uev
New Registered Office Address:				
THE INCESSION OF AUTOS.		Enter Florida stree	et address	
	Miramar		Florida ³³⁰²⁹	
		City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Massimo Nicastro	18628 SW 50th Ct 33029	
		Miramar, FL 33029	□ Remove
			Change
MGR	Luca Pettinato	2655 S. LeJeune Road	
		Coral Gables, FL 33134	Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			Remove
	,		С Снапре
		Remove	
		Change	
			O Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

		DIVIS
		JUN 20
		20 CC
		PROBA
		11088
Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: e must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 da	(optional)
riole: If the date inserted in t	e must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 da his block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement he Department of State's records.	ys after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3), its, this date will not be listed as the
the record specifies a del) The 90th day after the	ayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12 record is filed.	:01 a.m. on the earlier of:
Dated June 15	2018	
_ Nan	Nicasko	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00